BESPOKE HOTELS W HOTEL GOTHAM

PAGE 7

\ Tray Charge £5

ROOM (ERVICE

ALL FOOD SERVED BETWEEN12PM AND 10PM
*ITEMS SERVED BETWEEN 10PM AND 7AM

NIBBLES

Marinated mixed olives*

Artisan sourdough bread and hummus*
Root vegetable crisps*

Buttermilk chicken, tandoori mayonnaise
Sun blushed tomato & basil arancini

PLATTERS

Meat charcuterie board
Pickles, olives, chutney, fresh bread

Five cheese selection
Chia seed chutney & crackers

Vegetable and hummus platter
Marinated Olives, chargrilled sourdough

Mixed platter for two to share

Selection of charcuterie meats & cheese,
pickles & preserves, sourdough, arancini, skin
on fries

PIZLA

Stone-baked margherita pizza
Buffalo mozzarella, basil*
(vegan option available)

Stone-baked Gotham city pizza
Pepperoni, chicken, roasted peppers, jalapeno*

MAINS

80z Beef & bone marrow burger
Brioche bun, streaky bacon, Swiss cheese

Spiced vegetable & chickpea burger
Pickle and gem lettuce (ve)

Gotham Fish & Chips
Crushed peas, tartare

Tomato & pea linguine
Pine nut & seed Pangrattato

{ALADS

Caesar salad

Pancetta, croutons, Parmesan, anchovies
With chicken

Feta Salad
Cucumber, tomato, red onion, extra virgin olive
oil

4.00

4.00
3.50

5.00
4.00

15.50

15.50

14.50

35.00

14.50

15.50

14.50

13.50

15.50

14.50

10.50

14.00

10.00

Before ordering, please speak to our staff if you have a food allergy or
intolerance. We trust you’ll be delighted with the service, a 12.5% discretionary

THE GRILL

28-day Himalayan dry salt aged beef, served with
beef fat onions

8oz Fillet steak

100z Ribeye

100z Sirloin

Steak sauces

Peppercorn, red wine jus or Café de Paris butter

DELI SANDWICHES

All served on white or granary load with baby
salad leave and root vegetable crisps

Oak smoked salmon, lemon créme fraiche, dill
Egg mayonnaise & cress*

Ham and red pepper chutney *

Gotham Club, chicken, tomato, bacon, baby gem,
fried hens egg

Steak & onion on sourdough, muscovado braised
onions, English mustard, smoked Cheddar

DES{ERTS

Manchester tart
Raspberry, vanilla, coconut

Gotham dark chocolate delice
Chocolate crumb, mascarpone

Selection of 3 homemade ice cream and sorbet*

Three cheese selection
chutney & sourdough crackers

{IDES

Skin on fries

Truffle & Parmesan fries

Creamed potatoes

Caesar salad, Parmesan, anchovies
Carrots

Mixed salad

Full A'la carte menu is available

during restaurant times.
For current menu, please visit

www.hotelgotham.co.uk
or scan code:

service charge will be added to your bill

32.00
30.00

29.00
3.50

10.50
9.50

10.50
14.00

14.50

8.50

9.00

7.00

11.00

4.00
3.50

4.50
4.00

4.00
4.00

hotelgotham.co.uk

@HotelGotham

www.facebook.com/GothamManchester





