ROOM SERVICE

ALL FOOD SERVED BETWEEN12PM AND 10PM *ITEMS SERVED BETWEEN 10PM AND 7AM

NIBBLES		THE GRILL	
Marinated mixed olives* Artisan sourdough bread and hummus*	4.00 4.00	28-day Himalayan dry salt aged beef, served with beef fat onions	
Root vegetable crisps*	3.50	8oz Fillet steak	32.00
Buttermilk chicken, tandoori mayonnaise	5.00	10oz Ribeye	30.00
Sun blushed tomato & basil arancini	4.00	10oz Sirloin	29.00
		Steak sauces	3.50
PLATTERS		Peppercorn, red wine jus or Café de Paris butter	
Meat charcuterie board Pickles, olives, chutney, fresh bread	15.50	DELI SANDWICHES	
Five cheese selection Chia seed chutney & crackers	15.50	All served on white or granary load with baby salad leave and root vegetable crisps	
Vegetable and hummus platter Marinated Olives, chargrilled sourdough	14.50	Oak smoked salmon, lemon créme fraiche, dill	10.50
		Egg mayonnaise & cress*	9.50
	35.00	Ham and red pepper chutney *	10.50
Mixed platter for two to share Selection of charcuterie meats & cheese,	33.00	Gotham Club, chicken, tomato, bacon, baby gem, fried hens egg	14.00
pickles & preserves, sourdough, arancini, skin on fries		Steak & onion on sourdough, muscovado braised onions, English mustard, smoked Cheddar	14.50
PIZZA		DESSERTS	
Stone-baked margherita pizza Buffalo mozzarella, basil* (vegan option available)	14.50	Manchester tart Raspberry, vanilla, coconut	8.50
Stone-baked Gotham city pizza Pepperoni, chicken, roasted peppers, jalapeño*	15.50	Gotham dark chocolate delice Chocolate crumb, mascarpone	9.00
		Selection of 3 homemade ice cream and sorbet*	7.00
MAINS		Three cheese selection	11.00
	14.50	chutney & sourdough crackers	11.00
8oz Beef & bone marrow burger Brioche bun, streaky bacon, Swiss cheese		SIDES	
-	13.50)IVE)	
Spiced vegetable & chickpea burger Pickle and gem lettuce (ve)		Skin on fries	4.00
	15.50	Truffle & Parmesan fries	3.50
Gotham Fish & Chips Crushed peas, tartare		Creamed potatoes	4.50
-	14.50	Caesar salad, Parmesan, anchovies	4.00
Tomato & pea linguine Pine nut & seed Pangrattato	11.00	Carrots Mixed salad	4.00 4.00
SALADS			
Caesar salad	10.50	Full A'la carte menu is availab	16
Pancetta, croutons, Parmesan, anchovies		during restaurant times.	
With chicken	14.00	For current menu, please visit	
Fota Salad	10.00	www.hotelgotham.co.uk	SESTION IN
Feta Salad Cucumber, tomato, red onion, extra virgin olive		or scan code:	数据
oil Before ordering, pl		ur staff if you have a food allergy or distribution and d	

Tray Charge £5